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FEES FOR NON NHS SERVICES - 2024 prices C o
orner U

Surgery

CERTIFICATE

Private sick certificate £35.00

Fitness to travel letter £55.00

GP certification of photo OR witnessing a signature £55.00 no form

Shotgun licence form £120.00

Power of Attorney at the surgery £165-200 £180 with visit

TRAVEL ABROAD AND INJECTIONS

Private prescription (e.g. malaria, rabies) £25.00

Covid travel certificate £55.00

Vaccination certificate £55.00

Hepatitis B (course of 3 injections) £165.00 or £60 each injection

ACWY (Saudi) private script and certificate £80.00

MEDICALS

Medical exam and standard report - TAXI MEDICAL ETC HGV/PSV/LGV £150.00 MUST BRING OPTICIANS REPORT WHICH

or Detailed medical exam ’ NEEDS TO BE SIGNED AND STAMPED

LETTER - check with Dr

For any reason £55.00 basic

the amount charged will be calculated upon on

For any reason £85-120 .
time taken
CLAIM FORM
Any claims form (e.g. insurance, holiday cancellation, sickness, accident, .
. . £55.00 basic
private medical cover, PPP)
Any claims form £85-120 the amount charged will be calculated upon on

time taken

MEDICAL EXAMINATION AND REPORTS

Proforma report - no examination, 20 mins
Detailed medical report - no examination, 30 mins
Comprehensive medical examination and report - >30mins

Supplementary report or extra information (for the above reports)

Witness statement for Police

Court of protection - no visit

Court of protection - with visit
Private pilot's licence

Housing report and opinion

Blue Badge report

Bus Pass from

Foster medical form and examination

Foster medical form update

Application to join Police, Army etc (basic)
Medical Forms for MOD, Police, etc (more complex)

£140.00
£175.00
£220.00

£85-120

£55.00
£120.00
£200.00
£150.00
£55.00
£55.00
£55.00
£200.00

£120.00

£85-120
£140.00

check with Dr
check with Dr
check with Dr

check with Dr
check with Dr
check with Dr

with exam £120.00
with exam £120.00
with exam £120.00
depending on complexity
the amount charged will be calculated upon
the time taken

£175-220 if exam needed

The fees listed are on advice from the BMA suggested rates and are updated regularly. This list is not exclusive and any Non NHS work not on this list will be

charged at equivalent rates. These fees will apply from the 17th of April 2024.




